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Varsity
Name
Gretta Eberline
Joslyn Rispone
Madison Surface
Jadyn Mitchell
Shae Taylor
Caitlyn Cooley
Ellie Blank
Hailey Dammann
Hannah Bakke
McKenna Ott

Junior Varsity
Name
Joslyn Rispone
Hazel Culpsmith
Bella Moore
Ellie Blank
Bella Chrastina
Mackenzie Scott
Elanna Doran
Kassie Bird
Kiley Morgan
Dakota Dalebout
Autumn Edwards
Kora Gilbert
Hannah Binning
Melody Langan

Height
5'2"
5' 6"
53"
5'11"
57"
58"
58"
5' 6"
56"
57"

Height
56"
57"
59"
58"
57"
5'6"
57"
5'4"
5'8"

5'10"
5'5"
57"
57"
52"

LIBERTY BELL MOUNTAIN LIONS
2019 Junior Varsity Volleyball
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Head Coach
Christine Scott

Assistants
Stephanie Mitchell

Statistician
Alicia Dammann

Chaperones
Stacey Cooley

Superintendent
Tom Venable

Principal
Crosby Carpenter

Athletic Director
Michael Wilbur

School Board Member

Gary Marchbank



